
 

Schedule PrEMAS 4 Econometrics and Academic Skills 

 

Group: PrEMAS4-23/24 

 

Lecturer: dr. E.A.T. van Dijk-Sanders (Lisanne) 

 

Start date: 13 May 2024 

End date: 24 September 2024 

 

Number of lectures: 14 

 

Planning:  

Monday  13-05-2024 14:30 - 17:30 

Tuesday 21-05-2024 14:30 - 17:30 

Monday 27-05-2024 14:30 - 17:30 

Monday 03-06-2024 14:30 - 17:30 

Monday 10-06-2024 14:30 - 17:30 

Monday 17-06-2024 18:00 - 21:00 

Monday 24-06-2024 18:00 - 21:00 

Monday 01-07-2024 18:00 - 21:00 

Monday 08-07-2024 18:00 - 21:00 

Monday 26-08-2024 18:00 - 21:00 

Tuesday 03-09-2024 18:00 - 21:00 

Tuesday 10-09-2024 18:00 - 21:00 

Tuesday 17-09-2024 18:00 - 21:00 

Tuesday 24-09-2024 18:00 - 21:00 

 

 

Exams: 

 

Exam PrEMAS 4 15-10-2024 

Resit PrEMAS 4 19-11-2024 

Deadline paper 5-11-2024 

Deadline paper revised version To be determined 

 


